GOVERNMENT OF PUNJAB DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING

(Punjab State Planning Board)

Vit-te-Yojna Bhawan, Plot No.-2-B, Sector-33-A, Chandigarh - 160020. (Phone No: 2660344, 2660405,2660446)

Right to Information Act

16th Manual: Names, designations and other particulars of public information officers

• Name and designation of the Public information Officer, Assistant Public
Information Officer (s) & Appellate Authority Address and telephone numbers
of each designated official

SN	Name of	Name/Designation	Name/Designation	Appellate
	Department	of the Officers	of the officers	Authority
	/Office	appointed Public	Appointed	
		Information	Assistant Public	
		Officer	Information	
1	2	3	4	5
1	Planning	Sh. Daljit Singh	Smt. Navneet Saluja	Sh. Sanjay Kumar,
	Branch	Mangat, IAS,	Superintendent	IAS
	(Sectt. Level)	Special. Secy.	Grade-1	Add. Chief Secretary
	Vit-te-Yojna	Planning	Vit-te-Yojna	Planning
	Bhawan, Plot	Vit-te-Yojna	Bhawan, Plot No2-	Vit-te-Yojna
	No2-B,	Bhawan, Plot No	B, Sector-33-A,	Bhawan, Plot No2-
	Sector-33-A,	2-B, Sector-33-A,	Chandigarh -	B, Sector-33-A,
	Chandigarh -	Chandigarh -	160020.	Chandigarh -
	160020.	160020.		160020.
		Contact No-0172-	Contact No-0172-	Contact No-0172-
		2660403	2660403	2740897
		2000-03	2000+03	2140071
2	Punjab State	Dir. Rajwant Kaur	Dy. Dir. Darshan	Sh. Daljit Singh
	Planning Board	Vit-te-Yojna	Singh	Mangat, IAS,
	Vit-te-Yojna	Bhawan, Plot No	Vit-te-Yojna	Special. Secy.
	Bhawan, Plot	2-B, Sector-33-A,	Bhawan, Plot No2-	Planning
	No2-B,	Chandigarh -	B, Sector-33-A,	Vit-te-Yojna
	Sector-33-A,	160020.	Chandigarh -	Bhawan, Plot No2-
	Chandigarh -		160020.	B, Sector-33-A,
	160020.	Contact No-0172-		Chandigarh -
		2660344	Contact No-0172-	160020.
			2660344	
				Contact No-0172-
				2660403

Government of Punjab Department of Planning (Punjab State Planning Board)

Notification

No. 27/22/2005-4P/1349

Dated:Chandigarh the 30.9.2005

In exercise of the powers conferred by Section 19(1) of Right toInformation Act, 2005 (Act 22 of 2005), the Governor of Punjab is pleased to order that the Special Secretary Planning will hear appeals against the orders of Public Information Officer / Assistant Public Information Officer in respect of Punjab State Planning Board.

Dated:Chandigarh, the 15th September,2005 Department of Planning A.R.Talwar Secretary to Govt. Punjab.

Endst.No.27/22/2005-4P/1350

Dated: Chandigarh the 30.9.2005

A copy of the above is forwarded to Controller, Printing & Stationery, Union Territory, Chandigarh with the request that this notification may please be published in the ordinary issue of Punjab Government Gazette and 40 copies of the Notification may be sent to this Department.

Sd/ Special Secretary Planning

Endst.No.27/22/2005-4P/1351-1353

Dated: Chandigarh the 30.9.2005

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action please:

- 1. Special Secretary Planning.
- 2. Section Officer Planning (Planning Branch)
- The Director(J), Punjab State Planning Board.

Sd/

Special Secretary Planning

 \underline{CC}

\

Copy to PS/SP, for the kind information of Secretary Planning please.